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HISTORY

The LS2 brand was born in 2007 with a clear purpose: to become 
the world market leader in the motorcycle helmet industry. More 
than 30 years of experience from its parent company, MHR, has 
contributed to its rapid growth. 
 
LS2 covers all needs of two-wheel lovers from “head to toe”: 
helmets, jackets, pants, gloves, boots, and goggles.

Distributed in more than 125 countries and being the market 
leader in many of them, LS2 is undoubtedly the fastest-growing 
brand in its industry, demonstrating the love and trust of 
motorcycle consumers.
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SAFETY
01

Protecting your dreams! 
Safety is our number 
one priority; we are 
committed to offer 
maximum protection to 
all our riders.

DESIGN
04

Style and design! We are 
highly creative in terms 
of graphics and product 
design without compro-
mising on quality and 
safety.

05
PASSION 
FOR RACING

We love motorsport! LS2 
is a proud sponsor of 
several riders in different 
categories (moto2, moto3, 
SuperBike, Dakar and 
many more).

BRAND 
PILLARS 

QUALITY
02

We only use high quality 
materials! Our products 
meet or exceed the most 
demanding test standards 
required internationally.

INNOVATION
03

LS2 constantly invest 
in R&D and we are 
continuously searching 
for modern technology 
to incorporate into all our 
products.
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MATERIALS
CARBON
Carbon Fibre is a material used extensively in the 
aeronautical industry and of course in the highly competitive 
world of Formula 1 and MotoGP. It has incredible strength 
but it’s extremely light.

LS2 uses multiple layers of our exclusive wide-weave carbon 
fibre for a very light, but strong shell that offers state-of-
the-art energy management for the utmost on safety. 

(MICRO WEAVE CARBON)

6K CARBON FIBER
With a minimum 6000 carbon fiber weave, LS2 sets the pace 
for high performance Carbon Fiber motorcycle helmets 
beyond the capabilities of any other helmet manufacturer in 
the market.

Champions need championship-level equipment. Our 
top racing helmets, the FIM approved THUNDER GP PRO 
& X-FORCE PRO are ultra-light with enhanced shock 
absorption attributed to the high-performance 9000 Carbon 
Fiber weave.

9K CARBON FIBER

HPFC
High Performance Fibreglass Composite is a carefully 
layered, proprietary blend of a unique weave of fibres 
pre-filled with resin into a strong, ultra lightweight, but 
rigid shell that bears an impact while better dispersing 
and managing energy for a safer ride.

(HIGH PERFORMANCE FIBREGLASS COM-
POSITE)
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KPA
A proprietary material specifically formulated by 
LS2, KPA utilizes nanoparticle technology to blend 
space age thermoplastics along with microscopic 
levels of aramid fibres for a material that is 
strong, lightweight, and offers the latest in high 
performance energy management for a safer ride. 
This special formula meets both ECE 22.06 and 
DOT requirements.

X-STATIC® fabric is bonded with 99.9% pure silver to the surface 
of Nylon 6.6, meaning that no nanotechnology chemicals are 
used to create permanent antibacterial, odor control, thermal 
regulation, and anti-static electricity functions. These functions 
will not fade after many washes and will last for the product’s 
entire lifespan. X-STATIC® has been proven to effectively inhibit 
bacteria and mold, thus helping to reduce unpleasant odors. 

HPTT
LS2 developed HPTT as the perfect blend of ABS 
and other thermoplastic polymers to offer the 
ultimate balance between safety, energy managing 
performance, weight, and value. 

Coolmax® fabric helps evaporate moisture and promotes 
breathability. It is made of a special fiber, composed of 
four to six channels that create a transport system capable 
of moving moisture from the skin to the outer layer of the 
fabric. This system dries moisture faster and more effectively, 
while simultaneously regulating body temperature through 
evaporative cooling.

(KINETIC POLYMER ALLOY)

(HIGH PRESSURE THERMOPLASTIC 
TECHNOLOGY)
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RIDERS
OUR

SENNA AIGUS (MOTO2) | ALEX ESCRIG  (MOTO2) | JOEL KELSO  (MOTO3) |  LUKAS TULOVIC (MOTOE) | MICHAEL RUBEN 
RINALDI (WSBK1000) | XAVI VIERGE (WSBK1000) | IKER LECUONA (WSBK1000) | JOHN MCPHEE (WSBK600) | YERAY RUIZ 
(WSBK600) | ENZO VALENTIM (SSP300) | IÑIGO MARTINEZ (SSP300) | TURQUNHO JR (SSP300) |ENZO DE LA VEGA (FSBK) 
| DIRK GEIGER (SSP) | RANDY DE PUNIET (MotoGP) | GREGG BLACK (EWC) |JÉRÉMY GUARNONI (EWC) | I.MYKHALCHYK 
(EWC) | JASON O’HALLORAN (BSB) |  JACK KENNEDY (BSB) | DANNY KENT (BSB) | GUSTAVO MANSO (SSP300) |  ROBERTO 
GARCIA (MOTO2) | FILIP ŘEHÁČEK (MOTO2) | CARLOS TATAY | LORIS BAZ (MOTOAMERICASS) | PAU TOMAS (ENDURO) | 
ALEJANDRO CEBALLOS (ENDURO)  | EDGAR CANET (DAKAR) KIRIAN MIRABET (ENDURO) | JOAN PEDRERO (ENDURO)

... AND MANY MORE

JOAN BARREDA RALLY DAKAR ADRIAN HUERTAS SSP600

DAVID MUÑOZ MOTO 3

FERMIN ALDEGUER MOTO 2
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BORN
TO RACE
PROUD PARTNER OF OUR LS2 RIDERS 

THUNDER 
GP PRO

X-FORCE
PRO
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INDEX HELMETS
FF805 THUNDER GP
FF807 DRAGON
FF811 VECTOR II CARBON
FF811 VECTOR II
FF800 STORM II
FF808 STREAM II
FF353 RAPID II

FULL FACE SOLID

SOLID

SOLID

GRAPHIC

GRAPHIC

GRAPHIC

13
17
21
25
31
37
43

51
55
61
67
73
77

85
89
93
97

101
105 
109 
113 
117 
121 
125 
129

469,00€

399,00€ 

339,00€ 

299,00€ 

179,00€ 

139,00€

329,00€ 

179,00€ 

289,00€ 

199,00€ 

159,00€ 

139,00€ 

139,00€ 

129,00€ 

109,00€ 

99,00€ 

79,00€

79,00€

649,00€

499,00€ 

399,00€ 

279,00€ 

199,00€

149,00€

109,00€

499,00€

439,00€ 

369,00€ 

329,00€ 

199,00€ 

159,00€

349,00€ 

199,00€ 

309,00€ 

219,00€ 

179,00€ 

159,00€ 

159,00€ 

149,00€ 

119,00€ 

109,00€

89,00€

      -

 NEW

MODULAR
FF901 ADVANT-X CARBON
FF901 ADVANT-X
FF910 ADVANT II
FF906 ADVANT
FF902 SCOPE II
FF908 STROBE II

OPEN FACE
OF601 BOB II CARBON 
OF601 BOB II
OF603 INFINITY II CARBON
OF603 INFINITY II
OF618 VERSO II
OF606 DRIFTER
OF620 CLASSY
OF600 COPTER II
OF599 SPITFIRE II
OF558 SPHERE LUX II
OF616 AIRFLOW II
OF558 SPHERE II

599,00€

479,00€

379,00€ 

259,00€

179,00€

129,00€

99,00€

 NEW

 NEW

 NEW
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INDEX HELMETS
SOLID

SOLID

SOLID

PRICE

GRAPHIC

GRAPHIC

GRAPHIC

399,00€

179,00€

109,00€

429,00€

299,00€

169,00€

99,00€

89,00€

-

649,00€

499,00€ 

399,00€ 

279,00€ 

199,00€

149,00€

109,00€

449,00€

199,00€

119,00€

449,00€

329,00€

189,00€

109,00€

99,00€

119,00€

89,00€

59,00€

39,00€

29,00€

JUNIOR
FF812   KID
OF622  FUNNY II
MX437J FAST EVO II MINI

ADVENTURE

165
169
173

GOGGLES
AURA PRO
AURA ENDURO SERIES
CHARGER PRO
CHARGER

181
181
183
183

MX701 EXPLORER CARBON
MX701 EXPLORER
MX702 PIONEER II

MX703 X-FORCE
MX700 SUBVERTER EVO II
MX708 FAST II

OFF ROAD

149
153
157

135
139
143

 NEW

 NEW
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FULL FACE
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FULL FACE

THUNDER GP

DRAGON

VECTOR II CARBON

VECTOR II

STORM II

STREAM II

RAPID II

FF805

FF807

FF811

FF811

FF800

FF808

FF353
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THUNDER GP
FF805 
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FF805 

THUNDER GP

SAFETY                    
•	 Double D Ring 
•	 Reinforced Chin Strap 
•	 Emergency Release System
•	 Multi - Density EPS
•	 Reflective Safety Patch
•	 Visor Button Lock

VENTILATION                    
•	 Channelled EPS
•	 Chin Vent
•	 Front Vent
•	 Top Vents
•	 Spoiler Exhaust Ports
•	 Breath Deflector

COMFORT LINER                  
•	 X-Static© Silver Liner Fabric 

(FIM Holomogated Helmet)

•	 Laser-Cut Foam
•	 Removable and Washable
•	 Breathable
•	 Hypoallergenic
•	 Chin Curtain

VISOR                       
•	 Max Vision Visor
•	 Double Injection Seal System
•	 Quick Release System
•	 Metallic Ratchet Mechanism 
•	 Scratch Resistant
•	 UV Resistant
•	 Ready for Tear Off
•	 Pinlock Max Vision (included)

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

SPECIFICATIONS

1280 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

XS-S / M-L / XL-2XL
SIZES (3 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL-2XL

LINERS 6
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Backpack /  Dark Visor / Pinlock Max Vision 

/ Racing Nose Guard / Tear Off / Hydration Kit (Fim 

Holomogated Helmet) / Reflective Labels
Carrying Backpack
Included

MATERIAL
6K CARBON 
9K CARBON (PRO FIM)

800805VIS14
YELLOW

800805VIS01
CLEAR

800805VIS10
LIGHT TINTED

800805VIS11
TINTED

800805VIS18
IRIDIUM SILVER

800805VIS19
IRIDIUM GOLD

800805VIS17
IRIDIUM BLUE
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799,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

GP PRO 
Matt Carbon 
16805 52 11

Silver Liner Fabric

GP AERO 
Matt Carbon
16805 88 11

599,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

POLAR
Matt Black
16805 89 65

FLASH
Gloss Black
16805 90 02

649,00 € 649,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED) PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

THUNDER GP FF805

NEW

649,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

RAUTE
Gloss White Grey
16805 57 66

NEW

649,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

RAUTE
Gloss Blue Red
16805 57 26

Carbon 9K
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NEW

699,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

ALDEGUER
Gloss
16805 99 55

REPLICA

NEW
BAZ
Gloss
16805 99 04

699,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

REPLICA

NEW

699,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

BLACK
Matt
16805 99 31

REPLICA

NEWHUERTAS 
Gloss
16805 99 22

699,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

REPLICA
NEW

PEROLARI
Gloss
16805 58 32

699,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

REPLICA

NEW

649,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

RAUTE
Gloss White Red
16805 57 32
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DRAGON
FF807

1616
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DRAGON
FF807

VENTILATION                    
•	 Chin and top carbon vents
•	 Carbon exhaust port
•	 Channelled EPS
•	 Breath deflector

COMFORT LINER                  
•	 X-STATIC Silver Liner Fabric 
•	 Hypoallergenic & 

Antibacterial
•	 Removable, Washable & 

Breathable
•	 Laser-Cut Foam

VISOR                       
•	 Anti Scratch & UV Resistant
•	 Sun-visor with easy-remove 

system
•	 Easy visor-locking system
•	 Pinlock Max Vision (included)
•	 Quick visor release system

MATERIAL

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

CARBON (6K)

1450 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS- S / M-L / XL-3XL
SIZES (3 SHELLS)

5 EPS

7 LINERS

XS / S / M / L / XL–3XL

XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL
WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Elastic Carrying Bag, Dark Visor, Pinlock Max Vision, Reflective Labels

NEW

806807VIS19
GOLD IRIDIUM 

806807VIS17
BLUE IRIDIUM 

806807VIS18
IRIDIUM SILVER  

806807VIS15
RAINBOW

806807VIS11
LIGHT TINTED

806807VIS10
TINTED

806807VIS01
CLEAR

INTERCOM

SAFETY                    
•	 Double D Ring 
•	 Reinforced Chin Strap 
•	 Emergency Release System
•	 Multi - Density EPS
•	 Reflective Safety Patch
•	 Visor Button Lock

FULL CARBON HELMET
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479,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

CARBON
Matt
16807 50 98

NEW FORGED
Gloss
16807 51 99

479,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

ENTHUM
Gloss Red
16807 53 32

499,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

499,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW NEWENTHUM
Gloss Silver
16807 53 04

DRAGON FF807
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499,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

499,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

499,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

TRAX
Gloss Blue Red
16807 52 26

TRAX
Gloss H-V Yellow 
16807 52 54

TRAX
Gloss Red
16807 52 32
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FF811

VECTOR II CARBON
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FF811 

VECTOR II

SAFETY                    
•	 Micrometric Metal Buckle
•	 Emergency Release Cheek Pad 

System
•	 Reinforced Chin Strap
•	 Metal Security Plate
•	 Reflective Safety Patch
•	 Multi-Density EPS
•	 Visor Button Lock

VENTILATION                    
•	 Channelled EPS
•	 Top vents
•	 Chin vent
•	 Breath Deflector
•	 Ventilation Exhaust Ports

COMFORT LINER                  
•	X-Static Liner
•	Breathable 
•	Hypoallergenic
•	Removable & Washable
•	Laser-Cut Foam
•	Chin Curtain
•	Magnetic Smart Pull-Tab
•	Comfort Oblique-shape 

Cheek-Pad

VISOR                       
•	 Max Vision Visor
•	 Twin Visor System
•	 Quick Release System
•	 Innovative Metal Gears Ratchet 

System
•	 Scratch Resistant
•	 UV Resistant
•	 Pinlock Max Vision (included)
•	 Hidden Sun-visor Sliding Button

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
CARBON (6K)

1300 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

2XS-XS / S / M / L / XL / 
2XL-4XL

SIZES (6 SHELLS)

6 EPS
2XS-XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL-
4XL

9 LINERS
2XS / XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 
3XL / 4XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Backpack / Dark Visor / Pinlock Max Vision / 

Reflective Labels Carrying Backpack
Included

800811VIS15
IRIDIUM RAINBOW

800811VIS11
TINTED

800811VIS17
IRIDIUM BLUE

800811VIS10
LIGHT TINTED

800811VIS19
IRIDIUM GOLD

800811VIS18
IRIDIUM SILVER

800811VIS01
CLEAR

Silver Liner Fabric

6 SHELL SIZES & 6 EPS

CARBON

INTERCOM

CARBON



GRID 
Matt H-V Yellow
16811 53 54

399,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)
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CARBON 
Matt
16811 50 98

379,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

FF811VECTOR II CARBON

379,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

CARBON 
Gloss
16811 50 99

GRID 
Matt Black Grey 
16811 53 11

399,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

399,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

GRID 
Matt Fluo Green
 16811 53 60

399,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

SAVAGE 
Gloss White Red Grey
16811 54 02
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TANTIC 
Gloss Red H-V Yellow
16811 56 32

399,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

399,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

TANTIC 
Gloss Red Blue
 16811 56 26

NEW

399,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

23

GRID 
Matt Red Cyan 
16811 53 27
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FF811

2424

VECTOR II
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25

SAFETY                    
•	 Micrometric Metal Buckle
•	 Emergency Release Cheek Pad 

System
•	 Reinforced Chin Strap
•	 Metal Security Plate
•	 Reflective Safety Patch
•	 Multi-Density EPS
•	 Visor Button Lock

VENTILATION                    
•	 Channelled EPS
•	 Top vents
•	 Chin vent
•	 Breath Deflector
•	 Ventilation Exhaust Ports

COMFORT LINER                  
•	X-Static Liner
•	Breathable 
•	Hypoallergenic
•	Removable & Washable
•	Laser - Cut Foam
•	Chin Curtain
•	Magnetic Smart Pull-Tab
•	Comfort Oblique-shape 

Cheek-Pad

VISOR                       
•	 Max Vision Visor
•	 Twin Visor System
•	 Quick Release System
•	 Innovative Metal Gears Ratchet 

System
•	 Scratch Resistant
•	 UV Resistant
•	 Pinlock Max Vision (included)
•	 Hidden Sun-visor Sliding Button

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
HPFC

1500 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

2XS-XS / S / M / L / XL / 
2XL-4XL

SIZES (6 SHELLS)

6 EPS
2XS-XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL-
4XL

9 LINERS
2XS / XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 
3XL / 4XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Pinlock Max Vision / Reflective Labels

6 SHELL SIZES & 6 EPS

VECTOR II
FF811 

LS2 INTERCOM
Ready for

800811VIS15
IRIDIUM RAINBOW

800811VIS11
TINTED

800811VIS17
IRIDIUM BLUE

800811VIS10
LIGHT TINTED

800811VIS19
IRIDIUM GOLD

800811VIS18
IRIDIUM SILVER

800811VIS01
CLEAR
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VECTOR II

BLACK 
Matt
16811 10 11

259,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NARDO 
GREY 
Gloss
16811 10 06

259,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

CONCRETE 
Matt
16811 10 10

259,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

FF811

WHITE 
Gloss
16811 10 02

259,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW
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ALIZER 
Gloss Black
Metallic Red
16811 29 32 

279,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

ALIZER 
Matt White Silver 
16811 29 04 

279,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

ALIZER 
Matt Black Metalic Blue
16811 29 23 

279,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

DARFLO 
Gloss White Pink
16811 27 46

279,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)
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VECTOR II FF811

SPLITTER 
Matt Titanium Red
16811 20 31

279,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

SPLITTER 
Matt Titanium H-V 
Yellow
16811 20 53

279,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

SPLITTER 
Matt Black White
16811 20 12

279,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

TROPICAL 
Gloss Black White
16811 21 12

279,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)
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279,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEWBUNTRI
Gloss Black Red
16811 31 32

FREEDOM
Gloss White Silver
16811 30 02

279,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEWFREEDOM
Matt Black Chameleon
16811 30 11

279,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

TRON 
Matt Black H-V Yellow
16811 28 54

279,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)
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STORM II
FF800
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FF800

STORM II

SAFETY                    
•	 Micrometric Buckle
•	 Reflective Safety Patch
•	 Multi - Density EPS

VENTILATION                    
•	 Top Vent
•	 Chin Vent
•	 Exhaust Ports
•	 Breath Deflector

COMFORT LINER                  
•	Extra Comfort Liner
•	Laser-Cut Foam
•	Removable & Washable
•	Hypoallergenic
•	Chin Curtain

VISOR                       
•	 Twin Visor System
•	 Quick Release System
•	 Scratch Resistant
•	 UV Resistant
•	 Pinlock Max Vision (included)
•	 Hidden Sun-visor Sliding Button
•	 Double-injection Seal Rubber

MATERIAL

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

KPA

1530 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M-L / XL-3XL
SIZES (3 SHELLS)

5 EPS

7 LINERS

XS / S / M / L / XL-3XL

XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Pinlock Max Vision / Reflective Labels

LS2 INTERCOM
Ready for

800320VIS35
RAINBOW

800320VIS31

800320VIS39
IRIDIUM GOLD

800320VIS30
LIGHT TINTED TINTED

800320VIS37
IRIDIUM BLUE

800320VIS38
IRIDIUM SILVER

800320VIS21
CLEAR
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WHITE 
Gloss
16800 10 02

BLACK 
Matt
16800 10 11

TITANIUM 
Matt
16800 10 07

BLACK 
Gloss
16800 10 12

179,00 €

179,00 €

179,00 €

179,00 €

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

STORM II FF800
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NARDO 
GREY 
Gloss
16800 10 06

TRACKER 
Gloss Black H-V 
Yellow
16800 24 54

JEANS 
Gloss
16800 19 08

TRACKER 
Gloss Black Red
16800 24 32

179,00 €

199,00 €

199,00 €

199,00 €

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)
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NERVE 
Matt Black Red
16800 20 32

RACER 
Gloss Blue Red
16800 21 32

NERVE 
Matt Black H-V Yellow
16800 20 60

RACER 
Matt Titanium 
Orange
16800 21 52

199,00 €

199,00 €

199,00 €

199,00 €

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

STORM II FF800
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RACER 
Matt Blue
16800 21 22

BURST 
Matt Black Pink
16800 38 46

FASTER 
Matt Titanium
16800 22 07

TRACKER
Matt Black Gold
16800 24 42

199,00 €

199,00 €

199,00 €

199,00 €

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW
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STREAM II
FF808
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FF808

STREAM II

SAFETY                    
•	 Micrometric Buckle
•	 Visor Button Lock
•	 Reflective Safety Patch
•	 Multi - Density EPS

VENTILATION                    
•	 Top Vent
•	 Chin Vent
•	 Exhaust Ports
•	 Breath Deflector

COMFORT LINER                  
•	Laser-Cut Foam
•	Removable & Washable
•	Extra Comfort Liner
•	Hypoallergenic
•	Chin Curtain

VISOR                       
•	 Twin Visor System
•	 Quick Release System
•	 Scratch Resistant
•	 UV Resistant
•	 Ready for Pinlock

MATERIAL

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

KPA

1550 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M-L / XL-3XL
SIZES (3 SHELLS)

5 EPS

7 LINERS

XS / S / M / L / XL-3XL

XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Reflective Labels

LS2 INTERCOM
Ready for

806808VIS15
RAINBOW

806808VIS11

806808VIS19
IRIDIUM GOLD

806808VIS10
LIGHT TINTED TINTED

806808VIS17
IRIDIUM BLUE

806808VIS18
IRIDIUM SILVER

806808VIS01
CLEAR
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STREAM II FF808

BLACK  
Matt
16808 10 11

129,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

WHITE 
Gloss
16808 10 02

129,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NARDO 
GREY  
Gloss
16808 10 06

129,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

JEANS 
Gloss Titanium
16808 10 08

149,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

VINTAGE 
Gloss White Blue Red
16808 24 13

149,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

ROAD 
Matt Black Blue
16808 23 11

149,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)
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FURY 
Gloss Black Red
16808 21 32

149,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

SHADOW 
Matt Titanium Grey
16808 25 07

149,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

JUNGLE 
Matt Black Pink Blue
16808 22 45

149,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

ANGRY MONKEY 
Matt Black Red
16808 20 31

149,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

FURY 
Gloss Black H-V Yellow
16808 21 54

149,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)
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149,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

FLOWERS
Gloss White
16808 26 02

NEW INFERNO
Gloss White Blue
16808 27 02

149,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

149,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

DRAKO
Gloss Black Red
16808 28 12

149,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW NEWROAD
Matt Cyan Light Grey
16808 23 67

STREAM II FF808
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149,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

GALDAM
Gloss Black White
16808 29 02

NEW GALDAM
Matt Black Blue
16808 29 25

149,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

GALDAM
Matt Black H-V Yellow
16808 29 53

149,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

149,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW NEWTIGER
Gloss H-V Yellow Pink
16808 31 44
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RAPID II
FF353



4343

FF353

RAPID II

SAFETY                    
•	 Micrometric Buckle
•	 Reinforced Chin Strap
•	 Multi-Density EPS
•	 Neck Roll

VENTILATION                    
•	 Channeled EPS
•	 Chin Vent
•	 Top Vents
•	 Exhaust Port
•	 Breath Deflector

COMFORT LINER                  
•	 Laser - Cut Foam
•	 Neck Roll
•	 Chin Curtain
•	 Removable & Washable
•	 Breathable
•	 Hypoallergenic

VISOR                       
•	 Quick Release System
•	 Scratch Resistant
•	 UV Resistant
•	 Ready For Pinlock MaxVision

MATERIAL

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

HPTT

1300 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M-L / XL-3XL
SIZES (3 SHELLS)

5 EPS

7 LINERS

XS / S / M / L / XL-3XL

XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Reflective Labels

LS2 INTERCOM
Ready for

800320VIS35
RAINBOW

800320VIS31

800320VIS39
IRIDIUM GOLD

800320VIS30
LIGHT TINTED TINTED

800320VIS37
IRIDIUM BLUE

800320VIS38
IRIDIUM SILVER

800320VIS21
CLEAR
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99,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

BLACK 
Matt
16353 10 11

99,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

BLACK 
Gloss
16353 10 12

WHITE 
Gloss
16353 10 02

99,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

TITANIUM 
Matt
16353 10 07

99,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

THUNDERBIRDS 
Matt Military
16353 25 62

109,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

RAPID II FF353
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109,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

BOHO 
Gloss White Black Pink
16353 26 15

109,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

109,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

ZOMBIE
Gloss Black Red
16353 32 32

CIRCUIT 
Gloss Black Red
16353 21 12

109,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

109,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

PIRATES
Matt Titanium
16353 23 07

POPPIES 
Gloss Pink
16353 20 46
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RAPID II FF353

109,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

KAIJU
Matt Black Red White
16353 35 32

109,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

CYBERG
Matt Purple Cyan
16353 51 74

109,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

ROKKU 
Matt Black H-V Yellow
16353 24 54

109,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

CLAW 
Gloss Black
16353 22 12
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XDRON
Gloss White Neon Orange
16353 50 02

109,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

FLITZ
Matt Orange Grey
16353 49 65

109,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

109,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEWFLITZ
Gloss White Blue Red
16353 49 32

FLITZ
Gloss H-V Yellow Blue
16353 49 26

109,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW
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MODULAR

ADVANT-X CARBON

ADVANT-X

ADVANT II

ADVANT

SCOPE II

STROBE II

FF901

FF901

FF910 

FF906

FF902 

FF908
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MODULAR

ADVANT-X CARBON

ADVANT-X

ADVANT II

ADVANT

SCOPE II

STROBE II
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ADVANT X
FF901

CARBON



5151

DUAL
HOMOLOGATION
22.06 & P/J

MATERIAL
CARBON (6K)

1550 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-L / XL-3XL
SIZES (2 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL-3XL

7 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bagpack / Dark Visor / Pinlock Max Vision / 

Reflective Labels Carrying Backpack
Included

FF901

ADVANT X

Silver Liner Fabric

SAFETY                    
•	Micrometric Metal Buckle
•	Emergency Release System
•	Reinforced Chin Strap
•	Reflective Safety Patch
•	Multi-Density EPS
•	Magnetic Smart Pull-Tab

VENTILATION                    
•	Channelled EPS
•	Metal-cover Chin Vent 
•	Metal-cover Top Vent 
•	Open & Close Exhaust Ports

COMFORT LINER                  
•	X-Static© Silver Liner Fabric
•	Extra Comfort Liner
•	Removable & Washable
•	Breathable
•	Hypoallergenic
•	Laser - Cut Foam
•	Chin Curtain

VISOR                       
•	Twin Visor System
•	Quick Release System
•	Scratch Resistant
•	UV Resistant
•	 Pinlock Max Vision (included)
•	Hidden Sun-visor Sliding Button

CARBON

800901VIS11

800901VIS19
IRIDIUM GOLD

800901VIS10
LIGHT TINTED TINTED

800901VIS17
IRIDIUM BLUE

800901VIS18
IRIDIUM SILVER

800901VIS01
CLEAR

180º
ROTATING CHIN-BARINTERCOM
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FF901

469,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

CARBON
Gloss
56901 70 99

CARBON
Matt
56901 70 98

469,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

HORIZON
Matt Silver Grey
56901 55 65

499,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

ADVANT X CARBON
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499,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

FUTURE II
Gloss White Blue
56901 56 02

NEW FUTURE II
Gloss Red
56901 56 32

499,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

FUTURE II
Gloss H-V Yellow
56901 56 54

499,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW
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ADVANT X
FF901

5454
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FF901

ADVANT X

MATERIAL

DUAL 
HOMOLOGATION
22.06 & P/J

HPFC

1600 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-L / XL-3XL
SIZES (2 SHELLS)

5 EPS

7 LINERS

XS / S / M / L / XL-3XL

XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Backpack / Dark Visor / Pinlock Max Vision / 

Reflective Labels
Carrying Backpack
Included

SAFETY                    
•	Micrometric Metal Buckle 
•	Emergency Release System
•	Reinforced Chin Strap
•	Reflective Safety Patch
•	Multi-Density EPS
•	Easy-removable Chin Bar Side-

cover

VENTILATION                    
•	Channelled EPS
•	Chin Vent
•	Top Vents
•	Exhaust Ports

COMFORT LINER                  
•	Extra Comfort Liner
•	Removable & Washable
•	Breathable
•	Hypoallergenic
•	Laser - Cut Foam
•	Chin Curtain

VISOR                       
•	Twin Visor System
•	Quick Release System
•	Scratch Resistant
•	UV Resistant
•	 Pinlock Max Vision (included)
•	Hidden Sun-visor Sliding Button

800901VIS11

800901VIS19
IRIDIUM GOLD

800901VIS10
LIGHT TINTED TINTED

800901VIS17
IRIDIUM BLUE

800901VIS18
IRIDIUM SILVER

800901VIS01
CLEAR

180º
ROTATING CHIN-BARLS2 INTERCOM

Ready for
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NEW

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

ADVANT X FF901

399,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

BLACK 
Gloss
56901 10 12

399,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NARDO GREY 
Gloss
56901 10 06

399,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

WHITE  
Gloss
56901 10 02

399,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

TITANIUM  
Matt
56901 10 07

399,00 €
NEWNAVY BLUE

Matt
56901 10 23

399,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

BLACK 
Matt
56901 10 11
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439,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

OBLIVION 
Matt Black H-V
56901 20 53

METRYK 
Matt Titanium
56901 22 07

439,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

METRYK 
Gloss Black Gold
56901 22 12

439,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

OBLIVION 
Matt Black Titanium
56901 20 07

439,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)
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439,00 €

439,00 €

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

ADVANT X FF901

SPECTRUM 
Gloss Black White Red
56901 21 02

SPECTRUM
Gloss Black 
Titanium Blue
56901 21 08
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439,00 €

439,00 €

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

ULTRA 
Matt Blue Red
56901 24 25

ULTRA
Matt Grey Purple
56901 24 65

NEW

NEW
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ADVANT II
FF910
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KPA+CARBON COMPONENTS

61

SAFETY                    
•	 Emergency release system
•	 Micrometric metal buckle
•	 Multi-Density EPS
•	 Reinforced chin strap

VENTILATION                    
•	 Chin and top carbon vents
•	 Carbon exhaust port
•	 Channelled EPS

COMFORT LINER                  
•	 COOLMAX Liner: excellent 

moisture  
management, high breatha-
bility, quick drying

•	 Hypoallergenic
•	 Removable & Washable
•	 Laser-Cut Foam

VISOR                       
•	 Anti Scratch & UV Resistant
•	 Sun-visor with easy-remove 

system
•	 New visor-locking system 
•	 Pinlock Max Vision (included)

DUAL  
HOMOLOGATION
22.06 & P/J

MATERIAL
KPA + carbon components

1750 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M-L / XL-3XL
SIZES (3 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL–3XL

7 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Backpack, Pinlock Max Vision, 

Reflective Labels
Carrying Backpack
Included

FF910

ADVANT II

180º
ROTATING CHIN-BAR INTERCOM 806910VIS19

IRIDIUM GOLD

806910VIS10
LIGHT TINTED

806910VIS15
RAINBOW

806910VIS11
TINTED

806910VIS18
IRIDIUM SILVER

806910VIS17
IRIDIUM BLUE

806910VIS01
CLEAR

NEW
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ADVANT II FF910

BLACK
Matt
56910 10 11

WHITE 
Gloss
56910 10 02

NARDO 
GREY
Gloss
56910 10 06

BLACK 
Gloss 
56910 10 12

CONCRETE
Matt
56910 10 10

JEANS 
Gloss
56910 10 08

NEW

339,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

339,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

339,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

339,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

339,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

369,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)
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NEW

369,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

ASTRAL
Matt Grey
56910 20 65

ASTRAL
Gloss Red
56910 20 32

NEW

369,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

369,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

ASTRAL
Gloss H-V Yellow
56910 20 54

ASTRAL
Matt Navy Blue 
Grey
56910 20 23

NEW

369,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)
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TRIPLE
Gloss White Blue Red
56910 21 02

369,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW TRIPLE
Matt Light Grey 
H-V Yellow
56910 21 67

369,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

369,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

TRIPLE
Gloss Nardo Grey
Blue Red
56910 21 06

369,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW NEWTRIPLE
Matt Olive
56910 21 62

ADVANT II FF910
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SOPHIA
Matt Black Pink
56910 23 45

369,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

NEW

369,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

TAPE
Matt Yellow
56910 22 55

TAPE
Matt Black
56910 22 11

NEW

369,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)
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ADVANT
FF906

6666
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FF906

ADVANT

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Pinlock Max Vision / Reflective Labels

SAFETY                    
•	Micrometric Metal Buckle
•	Emergency Release System
•	Reinforced Chin Strap
•	Reflective Safety Patch
•	Multi-Density EPS
•	Easy-removable Chin Bar Side-

cover

VENTILATION                    
•	Channelled EPS
•	Chin Vent
•	Top Vent
•	Exhaust Ports

COMFORT LINER                  
•	Extra Comfort Liner
•	Removable & Washable
•	Breathable
•	Hypoallergenic
•	Laser - Cut Foam
•	Chin Curtain

VISOR                       
•	Twin Visor System
•	Quick Release System
•	Scratch Resistant
•	UV Resistant
•	 Pinlock Max Vision (included)
•	Hidden Sun-visor Sliding Button

LS2 INTERCOM
Ready for

MATERIAL

DUAL 
HOMOLOGATION
22.06 & P/J

KPA

1650 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-L / XL-3XL
SIZES (2 SHELLS)

5 EPS

7 LINERS

XS / S / M / L / XL-3XL

XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL

800906VIS11

800906VIS19
IRIDIUM GOLD

800906VIS10
LIGHT TINTED TINTED

800906VIS17
IRIDIUM BLUE

800906VIS18
IRIDIUM SILVER

800906VIS01
CLEAR

180º
ROTATING CHIN-BAR

67
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ADVANT FF906

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)
BLACK 
Matt
56906 10 11

299,00 € BLACK 
Gloss
56906 10 12

299,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

WHITE 
Gloss
56906 10 02

299,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

TITANIUM 
Matt
56906 10 07

299,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)
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299,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

SAND
Matt
56906 10 17

NEW NAVY BLUE
Matt
56906 10 23

299,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

329,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

329,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

KUKA 
Matt Black Red
56906 37 32

IRON 
Matt White Black 
Jeans
56906 36 12
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329,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

329,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

329,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

ADVANT FF906

CODEX 
Gloss White Black
56906 31 02

REVO 
Matt Black H-V Yellow
56906 22 54

SPORT 
Gloss Black Blue Red
56906 35 23
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329,00 €

329,00 €

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

SWIPE
Gloss White Blue
56906 38 02

SWIPE
Matt Grey Black
56906 38 65

NEW

NEW
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SCOPE II
FF902

7272



800902VIS19
IRIDIUM GOLD

800902VIS11

800902VIS14
YELLOW

800902VIS10
LIGHT TINTED TINTED

800902VIS01
CLEAR

800902VIS17
IRIDIUM BLUE

800902VIS18
IRIDIUM SILVER

7373

FF902

SCOPE II

SAFETY                    
•	 Emergency release system
•	 Micrometric buckle
•	 Multi-Density EPS
•	 Reinforced chin strap
•	 New chin-bar lock system

VENTILATION                    
•	 Chin and front vents
•	 Exhaust port
•	 Channelled EPS

COMFORT LINER                  
•	 Excellent moisture mana-

gement, high breathability, 
quick drying 

•	 Hypoallergenic
•	 Removable & Washable
•	 Elastic top-padding
•	 Laser-Cut Foam

VISOR                       
•	 Anti Scratch & UV Resistant
•	 Sun-visor with easy-remove 

system
•	 Pinlock Max Vision (included)
•	 Quick visor release system

DUAL 
HOMOLOGATION
22.06 & P/J

MATERIAL
HPTT

1750 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M-L / XL-3XL
SIZES (3 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL–3XL

7 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

 Carrying Bag, Pinlock Max Vision / Reflective Labels

LS2 INTERCOM
Ready for

NEW
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199,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

179,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

179,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

199,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

179,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

179,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

SCOPE II FF902

BLACK
Matt
56902 10 11

WHITE
Gloss
56902 10 02

NARDO 
GREY
Gloss
56902 10 06

TITANIUM
Matt
56902 10 07

OXYD
Gloss Black Titanium 
56902 26 08

OXYD
Gloss Grey Red 
56902 26 32
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199,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

199,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

199,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

199,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

199,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEWOXYD
Matt Grey Blue 
Purple 
569022674

DURIA
Gloss White Blue 
Red  
569022502

DURIA
Matt Blue H-V 
Yellow
56902 25 25

DURIA
Gloss Grey  
H-V Yellow
56902 25 66

DURIA
Matt black red
56902 25 11
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STROBE II
FF908

7676
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FF908

STROBE II

MATERIAL
KPA

1550 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M-L / XL-3XL
SIZES (3 SHELLS)

5 EPS

7 LINERS

XS / S / M / L / XL-3XL

XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Reflective Labels

LS2 INTERCOM
Ready for

DUAL
HOMOLOGATION
22.06 & P/J

SAFETY                    
•	Micrometric Buckle 
•	Reinforced Chin Strap
•	Reflective Safety Patch
•	Multi-Density EPS

VENTILATION                    
•	Channelled EPS
•	Top Vents
•	Chin Vent

COMFORT LINER                  
•	Removable and Washable
•	Breathable
•	Hypoallergenic
•	Laser - Cut Foam
•	Chin Curtain

VISOR                       
•	Twin Visor System
•	Quick Release System
•	Scratch Resistant
•	UV Resistant
•	Ready for Pinlock Max Vision

806908VIS15
RAINBOW

806908VIS11

806908VIS19
IRIDIUM GOLD

806908VIS10
LIGHT TINTED TINTED

806908VIS17
IRIDIUM BLUE

806908VIS18
IRIDIUM SILVER

806908VIS01
CLEAR



NAVY BLUE
Matt
56908 10 23

78

STROBE II FF908

139,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

139,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

BLACK  
Matt
56908 10 11

139,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

BLACK 
Gloss
56908 10 12

139,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

139,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

TITANIUM 
Matt
56908 10 07

WHITE  
Gloss
56908 10 02
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159,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

159,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

159,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEWMONZA
Gloss White Blue Red
56908 22 02

ORION 
Matt Black Purple Blue
56908 23 11

LUX 
Matt Black Pink
56908 21 45

MONZA 
Matt Black H-V Yellow
56908 22 54

159,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)



80

STROBE II FF908

159,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

CODE
Gloss H-V Yellow Grey
56908 24 54

NEW

159,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

CODE
Matt Black Grey
56908 24 11

NEW
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159,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

CODE
Matt Black Red
56908 24 31

NEW

159,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

SVENT
Gloss Blue Green
56908 25 60

NEW
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OPEN

BOB II CARBON 

BOB II

INFINITY II CARBON

INFINITY II

VERSO II

DRIFTER

CLASSY

COPTER II

SPITFIRE II

SPHERE LUX II

AIRFLOW II

SPHERE II

OF601 

OF601 

OF603 

OF603

OF618

OF606

OF620 

OF600 

OF599 

OF558 

OF616 

OF558 
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OF601

BOB II

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
CARBON (6K)

900 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M / L / XL-2XL
SIZES (4 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL-2XL

6 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Peak / Reflective Labels

8001258303
CLEAR

CARBON

SAFETY                    
•	Double D Ring with Magnetic 

Smart Pull-Tab
•	Reinforced Chin Strap
•	Multi-Density EPS
•	Magnetic Strap System

VENTILATION                    
•	Peak
•	Goggle Fastener

COMFORT LINER                  
•	Removable & Washable
•	Breathable
•	Hypoallergenic
•	Laser - Cut Foam

VISOR                       
•	Scratch Resistant
•	UV Resistant    	

Peak
Included 
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329,00 €

349,00 €

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

CARBON 
Matt
36601 10 98

STAR 
Matt
36601 62 98

BOB II CARBON OF601



349,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

CUSTOM 
Gloss
36601 63 99

87
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BOB II
OF601

888888
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OF601

BOB II

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
HPFC

950 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M / L / XL-2XL
SIZES (4 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL-2XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Peak / Reflective Labels

6 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL

SAFETY                    
•	Double D Ring with Magnetic 

Smart Pull-Tab
•	Reinforced Chin Strap
•	Multi-Density EPS
•	Magnetic Strap System

VENTILATION                    
•	Peak
•	Goggle Fastener

COMFORT LINER                  
•	Removable & Washable
•	Breathable
•	Hypoallergenic
•	Laser - Cut Foam

VISOR                       
•	Scratch Resistant
•	UV Resistant    	

89

Peak
Included 

8001258303
CLEAR



90

179,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

BLACK 
Matt
36601 10 11

CREAM 
Gloss
36601 10 58

179,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

BOB II OF601
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199,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

LINES 
Gloss Black Jeans
36601 20 08



9292

INFINITY II
OF603

9292

CARBON



9393

OF603

INFINITY II

MATERIAL

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

CARBON (6K)

1300 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M / L / XL-3XL
SIZES (4 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL-3XL

7 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Pinlock Max Vision / Reflective Labels

CARBON

LS2 INTERCOM
Ready for

SAFETY                    
•	Micrometric Metal Buckle
•	 Inforceed Chin Strap 
•	Multi-Density EPS
•	Reflective Safety Patch
•	Metal Security Plate
•	Emergency Release System
•	Magnetic Smart Pull-Tab

VENTILATION                    
•	Channelled EPS
•	Top Vents
•	Exhaust Port

COMFORT LINER                  
•	X-Static© Silver Liner Fabric 
•	Laser - Cut Foam
•	Removable & Washable
•	Breathable
•	Hypoallergenic

VISOR                       
•	Twin Visor System
•	Quick Release System
•	Scratch Resistant
•	UV Resistant
•	Pinlock Max Vision (included)

CARBON

806603VIS15
RAINBOW

806603VIS11

806603VIS19
IRIDIUM GOLD

806603VIS10
LIGHT TINTED TINTED

806603VIS17
IRIDIUM BLUE

806603VIS18
IRIDIUM SILVER

806603VIS01
CLEAR
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CARBON 
Matt

36603 50 98

289,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

CARBON 
Gloss

36603 50 99

289,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

INFINITY II OF603
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URUS
Gloss Blue Red

36603 54 26
309,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

URUS
Gloss H-V Yellow

3660 354 54
309,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

URUS
Gloss Red

36603 54 32
309,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW
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INFINITY II
OF603

9696
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OF603

INFINITY II

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
HPFC

1400 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M / L / XL-3XL
SIZES (4 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL-3XL

7 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Pinlock Max Vision / Reflective Labels

LS2 INTERCOM
Ready for 806603VIS15

RAINBOW

806603VIS11

806603VIS19
IRIDIUM GOLD

806603VIS10
LIGHT TINTED TINTED

806603VIS17
IRIDIUM BLUE

806603VIS18
IRIDIUM SILVER

806603VIS01
CLEAR

SAFETY                    
•	Micrometric Metal Buckle
•	 Inforceed Chin Strap 
•	Multi-Density EPS
•	Reflective Safety Patch
•	Metal Security Plate
•	Emergency Release System
•	Magnetic Smart Pull-Tab

VENTILATION                    
•	Channelled EPS
•	Top Vents
•	Exhaust Port

COMFORT LINER                  
•	Laser - Cut Foam
•	Removable & Washable
•	Breathable
•	Hypoallergenic

VISOR                       
•	Twin Visor System
•	Quick Release System
•	Scratch Resistant
•	UV Resistant
•	Pinlock Max Vision (included)
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199,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

199,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

INFINITY II OF603

199,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

199,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

BLACK 
Matt
36603 10 11

WHITE  
Gloss
36603 10 02

NARDO GREY  
Gloss
36603 10 06

CONCRETE
Matt
36603 10 10

NAVY BLUE
Matt
36603 10 23

199,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)
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219,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

219,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

FOCUS
Matt Grey Red
36603 23 31

NEW

FOCUS
Matt Black H-V Yellow
36603 23 53

FOCUS 
Gloss White Blue Red
36603 23 02

219,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

219,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

LOTUS 
Matt Pink
36603 20 46

219,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

VEYRON 
Gloss Grey White
36603 22 02



100100

VERSO II
OF618

100100
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NEW

INTERCOM

101

OF618

VERSO II

SAFETY                    
•	 Emergency release system
•	 Micrometric metal buckle
•	 Multi-Density EPS
•	 Reinforced chin strap

VENTILATION                    
•	 Top vent
•	 Channelled EPS
•	 Exhaust Port

COMFORT LINER                  
•	 COOLMAX Liner: excellent 

moisture management, high 
breathability, quick drying

•	 Removable and Washable
•	 Hypoallergenic
•	 Laser-Cut Foam

VISOR                       
•	 Anti Scratch & UV Resistant

•	 Sun-visor with easy-remove system

•	 Quick release system

•	 Ready for Pinlock Max Vision

MATERIAL

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

KPA

1500 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M-L / XL-3XL
SIZES (3 SHELLS)

5 EPS

7 LINERS

XS / S / M / L / XL-3XL

XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag, Reflective Labels

806618VIS15
RAINBOW

806618VIS11

806618VIS19
IRIDIUM GOLD

806618VIS10
LIGHT TINTED TINTED

806618VIS17
IRIDIUM BLUE

806618VIS18
IRIDIUM SILVER

806618VIS01
CLEAR

QUICK INSTALL SLOT FOR LS2 INTERCOM
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BLACK 
Matt
36618 10 11

BLACK
Gloss
36618 10 12

159,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

159,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

WHITE
Gloss
36618 10 02

NARDO 
GREY 
Gloss
36618 10 06

159,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

159,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

TITANUM
Matt
36618 10 07

WINGZ
Gloss Black Yellow
36618 22 12

159,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

179,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

VERSO II OF618
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179,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEWAQUA 
Matt Ivory
36618 21 21

179,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

179,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEWAIR 
Matt Black H-V Yellow
36618 20 53

AIR 
Gloss Black Red 
36618 20 32

179,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

179,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEWAIR 
Gloss White
Blue Red
36618 20 26

AIR
Matt Navy Blue
36618 20 23
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OF606

DRIFTER

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
KPA

1300 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M-2XL
SIZES (2 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL-2XL

6 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Screw Hole Plugs Kit / Dark Visor / 

Reflective Labels
Remove peak and cover 
screw holes with plugs

SCREW HOLES 
PLUGS KIT

SAFETY                    
•	Micrometric Buckle
•	Safety Reflective Patches
•	Reinforced Chin Strap
•	Multi-Density EPS

VENTILATION                    
•	Top Vents
•	Exhaust Port
•	Channeled EPS
•	Removable Chin Guard

COMFORT LINER                  
•	Removable & Washable
•	Breathable
•	Hypoallergenic
•	Laser - Cut Foam

VISOR                       
•	Removable Peak
•	Scratch Resistant
•	UV Resistant
•	Drop-down Visor

REMOVABLE CHIN GUARD



139,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

BLACK 
Matt
36606 10 11

139,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

WHITE 
Gloss
36606 10 02

139,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

139,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

SAND 
Matt
36606 10 17

MILITARY 
GREEN 
Matt
36606 10 61

159,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

159,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

MUD 
Matt Black Orange
36606 23 51

JEANS 
Gloss
36606 10 08

DRIFTER OF606

106
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159,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEWRAYZ
Gloss Black Blue
36606 24 12

159,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

DEVOR 
Matt Silver
Titanium Red
36606 22 32

159,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

DEVOR 
Matt Black
H-V Yellow
36606 22 54

DEVOR 
Matt White Blue
36606 22 23

159,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)
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OF620

CLASSY

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
KPA

1200 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M-L / XL-3XL
SIZES (3 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL-3XL

7 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Reflective Labels

LS2 INTERCOM
Ready for

SAFETY                    
•	Micrometric Buckle
•	Multi - Density EPS
•	Reinforced Chin Strap

VENTILATION                    
•	Channelled EPS
•	Top Vent (open & close slide 

button)
•	Rear Exhaust port

COMFORT LINER                  
•	Removable and Washable
•	Breathable
•	Hypoallergenic

VISOR                       
•	Push Button Quick Release 

System
•	Scratch Resistant
•	UV Resistant
•	Ready For Pinlock Max Vision

806620VIS15
RAINBOW

806620VIS11

806620VIS19
IRIDIUM GOLD

806620VIS10
LIGHT TINTED TINTED

806620VIS17
IRIDIUM BLUE

806620VIS18
IRIDIUM SILVER

806620VIS01
CLEAR
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GOLD PINK  
Matt 
36620 10 47

PEARL GREY  
Gloss
36620 10 68

139,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

139,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

MILITARY 
GREEN  
Matt 
36620 10 62

139,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

BLACK  
Matt
36620 10 11

WHITE  
Gloss
36620 10 02

139,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

139,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NAVY BLUE 
Matt 
36620 10 23

139,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

CLASSY OF620
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PALM  
Gloss Black
36620 25 12

159,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

COOL  
Gloss White Wineberry
36620 22 36

159,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

CLASSIC 
Gloss Black H-V Yellow
36620 21 54

159,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

DISKO  
Matt Black Red White
36620 23 32

159,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

CHAMELEON
Gloss
36620 10 05

139,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW
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OF600

COPTER II

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
HPTT

1200 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M-L / XL-2XL
SIZES (3 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL-2XL

6 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Reflective Labels

LS2 INTERCOM
Ready for

SAFETY                    
•	Micrometric Buckle
•	Multi - Density EPS
•	Reinforced Chin Strap

VENTILATION                    
•	Channelled EPS
•	Top Vents
•	Exhaust Ports

COMFORT LINER                  
•	Removable & Washable
•	Breathable
•	Hypoallergenic
•	Laser-Cut Foam

VISOR                       
•	Sun Visor
•	Quick Release System
•	Scratch Resistant
•	UV Resistant
•	Fog Deterring Design Visor

800600VIS11

800600VIS19
IRIDIUM GOLD

TINTED

800600VIS17
IRIDIUM BLUE

800600VIS18
IRIDIUM SILVER

800600VIS01
CLEAR
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COPTER II OF600

114

BLACK 
Matt
36600 10 11

129,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

WHITE 
Gloss
36600 10 02

129,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

TITANIUM 
Matt
36600 10 07

129,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NARDO 
GREY 
Gloss
36600 10 06

129,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

DISTON 
Gloss Grey Red
36600 22 32

149,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)
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KANJI
Gloss Blue
36600 24 26

149,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

149,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEWKANJI
Gloss Light Grey
36600 24 32

URBANE 
Matt White Red
36600 21 02

URBANE 
Matt Black H-V Yellow
36600 21 11

149,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

149,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)
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OF599

SPITFIRE II

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
KPA

1000 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-L / XL-2XL
SIZES (2 SHELLS)

3 EPS
XS-S / M-L / XL-2XL

6 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Reflective Labels

SAFETY                    
•	Micrometric Buckle
•	Reinforced Chin Strap
•	Multi - Density EPS
•	Goggle Fastener

COMFORT LINER                  
•	Extra Comfort Liner
•	Breathable
•	Hypoallergenic
•	Laser-Cut Foam

SUN VISOR                       
•	2 Steps Sun Visor 
•	Scratch Resistant
•	UV Resistant
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SPITFIRE II OF599

BLACK 
Matt
36599 10 11

109,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

RETRO
Gloss White Blue Red
36599 21 02

119,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

RETRO 
Matt Military Green
36599 21 62

119,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)
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JEANS 
Gloss
36599 10 08

119,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

BLACK FLAG 
Matt Black Titanium
36599 26 11

119,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

TRIBAL
Matt Black White
36599 20 11

119,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)
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SPHERE LUX II
OF558
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OF558

SPHERE LUX II

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
KPA

1000 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-M / L-2XL
SIZES (2 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL-2XL

6 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL-2XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Dark Visor / Reflective Labels

800562VI24
RAINBOW

800562VI03
RAINBOW

800562VI23
TINTED

800562VI11
TINTED

800562VI22
LIGHT TINTED

800562VI21
CLEAR

800562VI10
LIGHT TINTED

800562VI01
CLEAR

SAFETY                    
•	Micrometric Buckle
•	Reinforced Chin Strap
•	Multi - Density EPS

COMFORT LINER                  
•	Removable and Washable
•	Breathable
•	Hypoallergenic
•	Laser-Cut Foam
•	Comfort Rubber Neck-roll

VISOR                       
•	Quick Release System
•	Scratch Resistant
•	UV Resistant
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OF558

MILITARY 
GREEN 
Matt
36558 50 62

99,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NARDO 
GREY 
Gloss
36558 50 06

99,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

FLUO PINK 
Gloss
36558 50 44

99,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

TITANIUM 
Matt
36558 50 07

99,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

SPHERE LUX II OF558

BLACK 
Matt
36558 50 11

99,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

WHITE 
Gloss
36558 50 02

99,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)
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109,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

URBY
Matt White Green Red
36558 62 61

109,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

URBY 
Matt White Blue Red
36558 62 25

109,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

FIRM
Matt Black Titanium
36558 70 07

109,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

MAXCA 
Gloss Cobalt Orange
36558 73 24

109,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

MAXCA 
Gloss Black H-V Yellow
36558 73 54

109,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

BLOOM 
Matt Blue Pink
36558 61 26

NEWNEW
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OF616

AIRFLOW II

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
HPTT

1200 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-3XL
SIZES (1 SHELL)

5 EPS
XS-S / M-L / XL-3XL

7 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Reflective Labels

LS2 INTERCOM
Ready for

SAFETY                    
•	Micrometric Buckle
•	Multi - Density EPS
•	Reinforced Chin Strap

VENTILATION                    
•	Channelled EPS
•	Top Vents

COMFORT LINER                  
•	Removable and Washable
•	Breathable
•	Hypoallergenic
•	Laser-Cut Foam

VISOR                       
•	Push Button Quick Release 

System
•	Scratch Resistant
•	UV Resistant

806616VIS15
RAINBOW

806616VIS11

806616VIS19
IRIDIUM GOLD

806616VIS10
LIGHT TINTED TINTED

806616VIS17
IRIDIUM BLUE

806616VIS18
IRIDIUM SILVER

806616VIS01
CLEAR
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AIRFLOW II OF616

126

79,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

79,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

79,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

89,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

89,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

HAPPY
DREAMS 
Gloss Happy Dreams
36616 23 12

BLACK  
Matt
36616 10 11

BLACK  
Gloss
36616 10 12

NARDOGREY
Gloss
36616 10 06

RUSH 
Gloss White 
Blue Red
36616 21 02

79,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

WHITE  
Gloss
36616 10 02
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89,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

89,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

89,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED) 89,00 €

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEWCOVER
Gloss White Pink
36616 20 46

BRUSH 
Gloss Black H-V Yellow
36616 22 54

COVER 
Matt White Red
36616 20 31

COVER 
Gloss White Brown
36616 20 64
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SPHERE II
OF558
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OF558

SPHERE II

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
KPA

1000 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-M / L-2XL
SIZES (2 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL-2XL

6 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Reflective Labels

SAFETY                    
•	Micrometric Buckle
•	Reinforced Chin Strap
•	Multi - Density EPS

COMFORT LINER                  
•	Removable and Washable
•	Breathable
•	Hypoallergenic
•	Laser-Cut Foam

VISOR                       
•	Quick Release System
•	Scratch Resistant
•	UV Resistant

800562VI24
RAINBOW

800562VI03
RAINBOW

800562VI23
TINTED

800562VI11
TINTED

800562VI22
LIGHT TINTED

800562VI21
CLEAR

800562VI10
LIGHT TINTED

800562VI01
CLEAR
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BLACK
Matt
36558 10 11

79,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

WHITE
Gloss
36558 10 02

79,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

SPHERE II OF558



131

MILITARY 
GREEN
Matt
36558 10 62

79,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)
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X-FORCE

SUBVERTER EVO II

FAST II

OFF ROADOFF ROAD
132
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X-FORCE
MX703
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MX703

X-FORCE

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
9K CARBON

1200 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M / L / XL-3XL
SIZES (4 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL-3XL

7 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Backpack / Additional Peak /  Hydratation Tube / Reflective Labels

SAFETY                    
•	Double D-Ring
•	Emergency Release System
•	Reinforced Chin Strap
•	Metal Security Plate
•	Multi - Density EPS
•	Magnetic Strap Pull-Tab

VENTILATION                    
•	Channelled EPS
•	Multiple Top Air Intakes
•	Multiple Ventilation Exhaust 

Ports
•	Ventilation Metal Mesh
•	Chin Vent

COMFORT LINER                  
•	Removable & Washable
•	Breathable
•	Hypoallergenic
•	Perforated Sponge-Foam
•	Full Mesh Fabric Liner
•	Comfort Oblique-shaped 

Cheek-pad

GENERAL FEATURES                       
•	Quick Peak Release System
•	Extendable & Ajustable Peak
•	Hydration Kit
•	Colorful Rubber Trims

Carrying Backpack Included
Unbreakable & Ultra-flexible 
additional peak Included 

FIRST OFF ROAD HELMET WITH FIM 2 HOMOLOGATION

135
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X-FORCE MX703

399,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

CARBON 
Gloss
46703 10 99

CARBON 
Matt
46703 10 98

399,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

PRO FIM
Matt
46703 11 98

499,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

136
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449,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

GALUO
Gloss Orange
46703 24 50

NEW

GALUO
Gloss White Red Blue
46703 24 26

449,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

GALUO
Gloss Grey H-V Yellow
46703 24 54

449,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

137
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SUBVERTER EVO II
MX700

138138138
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SUBVERTER EVO II

MX700

SUBVERTER EVO II

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
KPA

1300 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M-L / XL-3XL
SIZES (3 SHELLS)

3 EPS
XS-S / M-L / XL-3XL

7 LINERS
XS / S / M/ L / XL / 2XL / 3XL WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Reflective Labels

SAFETY                    
•	Double D-Ring
•	Emergency Release System
•	Reinforced Chin Strap
•	Metal Security Plate
•	Multi - Density EPS

VENTILATION                    
•	Channelled EPS
•	Multiple Top Air Intakes
•	Chin Vent
•	Multiple Exhaust Ports

COMFORT LINER                  
•	Removable and Washable
•	Breathable
•	Hypoallergenic
•	Laser-Cut Foam
•	Strap Leather Pull Tab

GENERAL FEATURES                       
•	Adjustable & Removable Peak
•	Hand-release Peak Metal Screws

139
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179,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

179,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

199,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

199,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

MX700SUBVERTER EVO II

WHITE 
Gloss
46700 10 02

FULL BLACK 
Matt Black
46700 14 11

ARCHED 
Gloss Black Silver 
Titanium
46700 31 04

CHROMATIC 
Gloss Black
46700 22 12
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199,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

199,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

STOMP 
Gloss White Black 
46700 30 02

STOMP 
Gloss Fluo Orange 
Black
46700 30 52

141
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FAST II
MX708
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MX708

FAST II

SPECIFICATIONS

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
KPA

WEIGHT
1450 ± 50 gr.

SIZES (3 SHELLS)
XS-S / M-L / XL-3XL

5 EPS
XS-XS / S / M / L / XL-3XL

7 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Reflective Labels

SAFETY
• Double D Ring
• Emergency Release System
• Reinforced Chin Strap
• Metal Security Plate
• Multi - Density EPS

VENTILATION                    
• Channelled EPS
• Top Vents
• Chin Vents
• Multiple Exhaust Ports

COMFORT LINER                  
• Removable & Washable
• Breathable
• Hypoallergenic
• Laser-Cut Foam

GENERAL FEATURES                                              
• Adjustable Peak

143143



FAST II MX708

BLACK 
Matt
46708 10 11

DUCK 
Matt H-V Orange Red
46708 21 51

GORILLA 
Gloss Purple H-V 
Yellow
46708 20 74

DUCK 
Matt H-V Green 
H-V Yellow
46708 21 60

109,00 €

119,00 €

119,00 €

119,00 €

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)
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WASH 
Gloss White
46708 22 02

119,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

WASH 
Matt Dark Grey
46708 22 66

119,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

WASH 
Gloss Red
46708 22 32

119,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

145145
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ADVENTURE
EXPLORER CARBON

EXPLORER

PIONEER II
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EXPLORER
MX701

CARBON
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MX701 

EXPLORER

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag /  Max-Vision Pinlock / Reflective Labels

CARBON

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
CARBON (6K)

1450 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S /  M-L / XL-3XL
SIZES (3 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS-S / S / M / L / XL-3XL

7 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL

SAFETY                    
•	Double D Ring
•	Emergency Release System
•	Reinforced Chin Strap
•	Metal Security Plate
•	Multi-Density EPS
•	Visor Button Lock

VENTILATION                    
•	Channelled EPS
•	Chin Vent
•	Top Vents
•	Multiple Exhaust Ports
•	Open & Close Vents Covers

COMFORT LINER                  
•	Removable & Washable
•	Breathable
•	Hypoallergenic
•	Laser-Cut Foam
•	Chin Curtain
•	Double-injection Bottom Trim

VISOR                       
•	Twin Visor System
•	Scratch Resistant
•	UV Resistant
•	Pinlock Max Vision (included)
•	Quick Release System
•	Quick-click Visor Locking System 
•	Hidden Sun-visor Sliding Button

800701VIS19
IRIDIUM GOLD

800701VIS11

800701VIS17
IRIDIUM BLUE

800701VIS10
LIGHT TINTED TINTED

800701VIS18
IRIDIUM SILVER

800701VIS01
CLEAR

Carrying Backpack
Included

Remove peak and cover 
screw holes with plugs

SCREW HOLES 
PLUGS KIT
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EXPLORER CARBON

429,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

449,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

449,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

449,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

TRICK
Matt Brown Sand
46701 65 17

449,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

449,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

TRICK
Matt White Red
46701 65 31

NEW NEW

CARBON 
Gloss
46701 50 99

ADVENTURE
Gloss Blue
46701 63 26

EDGE 
Gloss Black Orange 
White
46701 71 52

EDGE 
Gloss Black H-V 
Yellow Titanium
46701 71 54

MX701

150150



449,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

FRONTIER II
 Gloss Red
46701 64 08

NEW FRONTIER II
Gloss White Blue
46701 64 26

449,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

FRONTIER II
Gloss Orange 
46701 64 50

449,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

151151
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EXPLORER
MX701

152152152152
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MX701

EXPLORER

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
HPFC

1550 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M-L / XL-3XL
SIZES (3 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL-3XL

7 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Max-Vision Pinlock / Reflective Labels

SAFETY                    
•	Micrometric Metal Buckle
•	Emergency Release System
•	Reinforced Chin Strap
•	Metal Security Plate
•	Multi-Density EPS
•	Visor Button Lock
•	Magnetic Smart Pull-Tab

VENTILATION                    
•	Channelled EPS
•	Chin Vent
•	Top Vents
•	Multiple Exhaust Ports
•	Open-&-Close Vents Covers

COMFORT LINER                  
•	Removable & Washable
•	Breathable
•	Hypoallergenic
•	Laser-Cut Foam
•	Chin Curtain

VISOR                       
•	Twin Visor System
•	Scratch Resistant
•	UV Resistant
•	Pinlock Max Vision (included)
•	Quick-click Visor Locking System
•	Quick Release System

800701VIS19
IRIDIUM GOLD

800701VIS11

800701VIS17
IRIDIUM BLUE

800701VIS10
LIGHT TINTED TINTED

800701VIS18
IRIDIUM SILVER

800701VIS01
CLEAR

153153



EXPLORER MX701
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299,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

299,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

329,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

329,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

SOLID 
Matt Black
46701 10 11

WHITE 
Gloss
46701 10 02

ALTER 
Matt Black Fluo Orange
46701 21 52

ALTER 
Matt Black H-V Yellow
46701 21 54

329,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

ALTER 
Matt Black White
46701 21 02
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329,00 €

329,00 €

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

SPIRE
Gloss Black Titanium Red
46701 22 32

SPIRE 
Matt Green H-V Yellow 
46701 22 61

NEW

155155
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PIONEER II
MX702
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MX702

PIONEER II

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
KPA

1400 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

XS-S / M-L / XL-3XL
SIZES (3 SHELLS)

5 EPS
XS / S / M / L / XL-3XL

7 LINERS
XS / S / M / L / XL / 2XL / 3XL

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Reflective Labels

SAFETY                    
•	Emergency Release System
•	Micrometric Buckle
•	Reinforced Chin Strap
•	Metal Security Plate
•	Multi - Density EPS

VENTILATION                    
•	Channelled EPS
•	Top Vents
•	Chin Vents
•	Multiple Exhaust Ports

COMFORT LINER                  
•	Removable & Washable
•	Breathable
•	Hypoallergenic
•	Laser-Cut Foam
•	Chin Curtain

VISOR                       
•	Twin Visor System
•	Scratch Resistant
•	UV Resistant
•	Ready for Pinlock Max Vision

LS2 INTERCOM
Ready for

806702VIS15
RAINBOW

806702VIS11

806702VIS19
IRIDIUM GOLD

806702VIS10
LIGHT TINTED TINTED

806702VIS17
IRIDIUM BLUE

806702VIS01
CLEAR

806702VIS18
IRIDIUM SILVER

157157



PIONEER II MX702
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169,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

189,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

189,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

189,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

BLACK
Matt
46702 10 11

NAMIB  
Gloss White 
Blue Red
46702 21 02

NAMIB  
Matt Grey 
H-V Yellow
46702 21 54

NAMIB  
Gloss White 
Orange
46702 21 50 
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189,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

189,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

189,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

189,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

HILL  
Gloss White Red
46702 22 32

HILL  
Matt Black White
46702 22 11

CRAZY  
Matt Black Grey 
H-V Yellow
46702 23 54

CRAZY  
Matt Black 
Grey Red
46702 23 32
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RANGI
Gloss Black
46702 26 12

189,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

RANGI
Gloss H-V Yellow
46702 26 51

189,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

PIONEER II MX702

160160



FANTASY
Matt White  Red Blue
46702 25 02

189,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

RANGI
Matt Orange
46702 26 54

189,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

161161
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JUNIOR

KID

FUNNY II

FAST EVO II MINI

FF812

OF622

MX437
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JUNIOR
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KID
FF812

164164
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FF812

KID

SAFETY                    
•	 Emergency release system
•	 Micrometric buckle
•	 Multi-Density EPS
•	 Reinforced chin strap

VENTILATION                    
•	 Chin and top vents
•	 Exhaust Port
•	 Channelled EPS
•	 Breath Deflector

COMFORT LINER                  
•	 Removable and Washable
•	 Breathable
•	 Hypoallergenic
•	 Laser-Cut Foam

VISOR                       
•	 Anti Scratch & UV Resistant
•	 Ready For Pinlock Max Vision

MATERIAL

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

KPA

1250 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

S to L
SIZES (1 SHELL)

3 EPS

3 LINERS

S / M / L

S / M / L WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag, Reflective Labels

806812VIS15
RAINBOW

806812VIS11

806812VIS19
IRIDIUM GOLD

806812VIS10
LIGHT TINTED TINTED

806812VIS17
IRIDIUM BLUE

806812VIS18
IRIDIUM SILVER

806812VIS01
CLEAR

NEW
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99,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

99,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

109,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

KID OF812

BLACK
Matt
16812 10 11

WHITE
Gloss
16812 10 02

NEXT LEVEL
Gloss White
16812 20 02
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109,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

109,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

109,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

SVENT
Gloss Blue Green
16812 23 60

PUNK 
Gloss Grey Red
16812 21 32

CYBERG
Matt Purple Cyan 
16812 22 74
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FUNNY II
OF622

168168
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OF622

FUNNY II

SAFETY                    
•	 Emergency release system
•	 Micrometric buckle
•	 Multi-Density EPS
•	 Reinforced chin strap

VENTILATION                    
•	 Top vents
•	 Exhaust Port
•	 Channelled EPS

COMFORT LINER                  
•	 Removable and Washable
•	 Breathable
•	 Hypoallergenic
•	 Laser-Cut Foam

VISOR                       
•	 Anti Scratch & UV Resistant
•	 Ready For Pinlock Max Vision

MATERIAL

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

KPA

1100 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

S to L
SIZES (1 SHELL)

3 EPS

3 LINERS

S / M / L

S / M / L WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag, Reflective Labels

806622VIS11806622VIS01
CLEAR TINTED

806622VIS19
IRIDIUM GOLD

806622VIS17
IRIDIUM BLUE

806622VIS18
IRIDIUM SILVER

NEW
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89,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

89,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

99,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

89,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW NEW

FUNNY II OF622

WHITE
Gloss
36622 10 02

RED
Gloss
36622 10 32

PINK
Gloss
36622 10 46

GLUP
Gloss H-V Yellow 
36622 20 54
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99,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

99,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

99,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

NEW

PAWS 
Gloss Pink
36622 22 46

PAWS
Matt Red
36622 22 31

JOY
Gloss Black
36622 21 12
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FAST EVO II
MX437

MINI
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MX437

FAST EVO II

HOMOLOGATION
22.06

MATERIAL
KPA

1050 ± 50 gr.
WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

S-M-L
SIZES (1 SHELL)

1 EPS
S-M-L

3 LINERS
S / M / L

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

Carrying Bag / Reflective Labels

M
O

D
U

L
A

R
F

U
L

L
 F

A
C

E

MINI

SAFETY                    
•	Double D Ring
•	Emergency Release System
•	Reinforced Chin Strap
•	Metal Security Plate
•	Multi - Density EPS

VENTILATION                    
•	Channelled EPS
•	Top Air Intakes
•	Chin Vent
•	Multiple Exhaust Ports

COMFORT LINER                  
•	Removable & Washable
•	Breathable
•	Hypoallergenic
•	Laser-Cut Foam

GENERAL FEATURES                       
•	Adjustable Peak
•	Colorful Shell Trims
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119,00 €

119,00 €

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

FAST EVO II MINI MX437

STARMAW
Gloss Black
46437J 33 32

CRUSHER
Gloss Black 
H-V Yellow
46437J 34 12
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119,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

GORILLA
Gloss Purple
46437J 20 74

175

NEW
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LS2 4X is a bluetooth communication 
system co-developed with CARDO tailored 
specially for LS2’s helmets.
 
This special model provides optimal 
bluetooth environment with intuitive 
operation and easy installation of the unit. 

When riding you can listen to your music, 
GPS guide and make phone calls through 
bluetooth connection. 

lntercom communication range is up to 
1200m based on one-to-one connection. 

13h
+ FAST CHARGE 1200m

POWERED BYLS2
INTERCOM

LS2 INTERCOM 4X
REF: 800700006 

279,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)
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HELMETS WITH
LS2 INTERCOM PREINSTALLED

ADVANT X
Matt Black
REF: 56901 11 11

599,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

ADVANT X CARBON
Gloss Carbon
REF: 56901 50 97

669,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

ADVANT
Matt Black
REF: 56906 13 11

499,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

VECTOR II
Matt Black
REF: 16811 11 11

459,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

399,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

ALWAYS AHEAD
ALWAYS CONNECTED

A
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INFINITY II
Matt Black
REF: 36603 11 11 

177
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GOGGLES
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AURA PRO
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AURA PRO

AURA

CERTIFIED                                        
•	 EN1938:2010 standard

What’s In The Box

•	Pinlock Max Vision
•	Nose Guard 
•	Carrying Bag
•	Microfiber Lens Cleaning Cloth
•	Laminated Tear off Kit (Aura Pro) 
•	 Iridium Lens (Auro Pro)
•	Clear visor (Auro Pro)

FEATURES                    
•	 Triple layer foam molded for 

maximum sweat absorption
•	 Removable nose guard
•	 Outrigger at both sides
•	 100 % UVA & UVB protection
•	 2 pin tear off system

FIT                           
•	TPU faceplate for extra comfort
•	360º venting design to 

maximize ventilation
•	Ultra-wide 50 mm strap for 

perfect fit to your helmet

IRIDIUM LENS

CLEAR LENS

LAMINATED TEAR OFF KIT

Red
7201002032

H-V Orange
7201002050

Blue
7201002026 

H-V Yellow White
7201002054 7201002002

Black
7201002012

89,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

59,00 €
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

Red
7201003032

H-V Orange
7201003052

Blue
7201003026

H-V Yellow White
7201003054 7201003002

Black
7201003012

ENDURO 
SERIES
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CHARGER PRO



183

CHARGER
PRO

CHARGER

CERTIFIED                                        
•	 B EN1938:2010

FEATURES                    
•	 Wide vertical (185mm arc-

length) and horizontal (86mm 
arc-length) view area for best 
visibility.

•	 Anti-fog, abrasion and impact 
resistance Lexan lens with UVA 
& UVB protection.

•	 High quality triple layer foam, 
softer hypoallergenic for 
a better skin comfort and 
maximum sweat absorption.

FIT                           
•	 TPU faceplate for extra comfort
•	 Ventilation holes around the 

frame offer excellent airflow.
•	 Extremely durable and 

elasticated 45 mm strap with 
non-slip silicone reinforcement

Red
7202012032

H-V Orange
7202012052

Blue
7202012026 

White
7202012002

H-V Yellow
7202012054

Black
7202012012

Red
7202011032

H-V Orange
7202011052

Blue
7202011026

White
7202011002

H-V Yellow
7202011054

Black
7202011012

IRIDIUM LENS

IRIDIUM LENS

CLEAR LENS

TEAR OFF KIT

•	 Extremely durable and 
elasticated 45 mm strap 
with non-slip silicone 
reinforcement.

•	 Ventilation holes around the 
frame for excellent airflow.

•	 Visors with nine pin retention 
system for maximum stability 

•	 Over the glasses fit.
•	 Goggle attached to outrigger 

for a perfect fitting (CHARGER 
PRO)

39,00€
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)

Pink
7202012044     

NEW

29,00€
PVP (VAT. INCLUDED)Pink

7202011044     

NEW



			

HELMET MATERIAL 
WEIGHT 
+-50G 

(M SIZE)
SHELLS EPS LINERS CLOUSURE SUN VISORS PINLOCK

READY FOR
LS2 INTERCOM 

FF805 THUNDER GP 
AERO PRO

CARBON 9K 1380 3 5     6
Double D 

Ring
NO 

(+DARK VISOR)
120  

MAX VISION
NO

FF805 THUNDER GP 
AERO

CARBON 6K 1280 3 5     6
Double D 

Ring
NO 

(+DARK VISOR)
120  

MAX VISION
NO

FF807 DRAGON CARBON 6K 1450 3 5     7
Double D 

Ring
YES 

(+DARK VISOR)
120  

MAX VISION
YES

FF811 VECTOR II C CARBON 6K 1300 6 6     9
Micrometric 
Metal Buckle

YES 
(+DARK VISOR)

120  
MAX VISION

YES

FF811 VECTOR II HPFC 1500 6 6     9
Micrometric 
Metal Buckle

YES
120  

MAX VISION
YES

FF800 STORM II KPA 1530 3 5     7
Micrometric 

Buckle
YES

70  
MAX VISION

YES

FF808 STREAM II KPA 1550 3 5     7
Micrometric 

Buckle
YES

READY FOR 
PINLOCK 70
MAX VISION

YES

FF353 RAPID II HPTT 1300 3 5     7
Micrometric 

Buckle
NO

READY FOR 
PINLOCK 70 
MAX VISION

YES

FF901 ADVANT X C CARBON 6K 1550 2 5     7
Micrometric 
Metal Buckle

YES 
(+DARK VISOR)

120  
MAX VISION

YES

FF901 ADVANT X HPFC 1600 2 5     7
Micrometric 
Metal Buckle

YES
120  

MAX VISION
YES

FF910 ADVANT II
KPA+Carbon 
components

1750 3 5     7
Micrometric 
Metal Buckle

YES
120  

MAX VISION
YES

FF906 ADVANT KPA 1650 2 5     7
Micrometric 
Metal Buckle

YES
120  

MAX VISION
YES

FF902 SCOPE II HPTT 1750 3 5     7
Micrometric 

Buckle
YES

70  
MAX VISION

YES

FF908 STROBE II KPA 1550 3 5     7
Micrometric 

Buckle
YES

READY FOR 
PINLOCK 70 
MAX VISION

YES

OF601 BOB II C CARBON 6K 900 4 5     6
Double D 
Ring with 
magnetic

YES NO NO

OF601 BOB II HPFC 950 4 5     6
Double D 
Ring with 
magnetic

YES NO NO

OF603 INFINITY II C CARBON 6K 1300 4 5     7
Micrometric 
Metal Buckle

YES 
(+DARK VISOR)

70 
MAX VISION

YES

OF603 INFINITY II HPFC 1400 4 5     7
Micrometric 
Metal Buckle

YES
70 

MAX VISION
YES

OF618 VERSO II KPA 1500 3 5     7
Micrometric 
Metal Buckle

YES
READY FOR 
PINLOCK 70 
MAX VISION

YES

OF606 DRIFTER KPA 1300 2 5     6
Micrometric 

Buckle

YES 
(+ SUN VISOR IN 

THE BOX )
NO NO

OF620 CLASSY KPA 1200 3 5     7
Micrometric 

Buckle
YES

READY FOR 
PINLOCK 70 
MAX VISION

YES

OF600 COPTER II HPTT 1200 3 5     6
Micrometric 

Buckle
YES NO YES

OF599 SPITFIRE II KPA 1000 2 3     6
Micrometric 

Buckle
YES NO NO

OF558 SPHERE LUX II KPA 1000 2 5     6
Micrometric 

Buckle
NO NO NO

OF616 AIRFLOW II HPTT 1200 1 5     7
Micrometric 

Buckle
NO NO YES

OF558 SPHERE II KPA 1000 2 5     6
Micrometric 

Buckle
NO NO NO

MX703 X-FORCE CARBON 9K 1200 4 5     7
Double D 

Ring
NO NO NO

MX703 X-FORCE 
PRO

CARBON 9K 1200 4 5     7
Double D 

Ring
NO NO NO

MX700 SUBVERTER 
EVO II

KPA 1300 3 3     7
Double D 

Ring
NO NO NO

MX708 FAST II KPA 1300 3 5     7
Double D 

Ring
NO NO NO

MX701 EXPLORER C CARBON 6K 1450 3 5     7
Double D 

Ring
YES

70 
MAX VISION

NO

HELMET 
COMPARISON CHART
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HELMET MATERIAL 
WEIGHT 
+-50G 

(M SIZE)
SHELLS EPS LINERS CLOUSURE SUN VISORS PINLOCK

READY FOR
LS2 INTERCOM 

MX701 EXPLORER HPFC 1550 3 5     7
Micrometric 
Metal Buckle

YES
70 

MAX VISION
NO

MX702 PIONEER II KPA 1400 3 5     7
Micrometric 

Buckle
YES

READY FOR 
PINLOCK 70 
MAX VISION

YES

FF812 KID KPA 1250 1 3     3
Micrometric 

Buckle
NO

READY FOR 
PINLOCK 70 
MAX VISION

NO

OF622 FUNNY II KPA 1100 1 3     3
Micrometric 

Buckle
NO

READY FOR 
PINLOCK 70 
MAX VISION

NO

MX437 FAST EVO 
II MINI

KPA 1050 1 1     3
Double D 

Ring
NO NO NO

GOGGLES
COMPARISON CHART

GOGGLES P.V.P. LENS TEAR OFF PINLOCK NOSE 
PROTECTION CARRYING BAG

AURA PRO 89 € Iridium + Clear Laminated 70 MaxVision Yes Yes

AURA Enduro Series 59 € Clear No 70 MaxVision Yes Yes

CHARGER PRO 39 € Iridium + Clear Basic No No Yes

CHARGER 29 € Iridium No No No Yes
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RIDE SAFE 
RIDE IN STYLE
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AHEAD
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